

---

## oferta

I.D.: 58513047

---

Data  
publicarii 01.07.21

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 826,54 RON - 826,54 RON

---

Descriere: CLEME LAMBRIU 15 5,88 88,2 CUIE 2,9 4,62 13,398 NEGRESE 1 21,01 21,01 cuisoare 2,8 10,94 30,632 disc diamantat 115 1 9,25 9,25 disc metal 2 2,94 5,88 burghiu 6x180 2 6,72 13,44 burghiu 8x160 1 7,14 7,14 cm 9 1 17,65 17,65 burlan inox 200 1 151,26 151,26 spray degripant 1 27,73 27,73 butuc 2 31,93 63,86 butuc 5 18,49 92,45 lacat 3 9,24 27,72 butuc 1 23,53 23,53 lacat 1 36,98 36,98 panza polidisc 115 3 2,94 8,82 surub 6x30 95 0,17 16,15 butuc 1 29,41 29,41 electrozi 1 67,23 67,23 spray 2 15,13 30,26 cazma 1 21,01 21,01 coada lemn 1 7,56 7,56 sapaliga 1 15,97 15,97

---